
PURPOSE
WY State School Foundation Program

County General Fund

County Library Fund

County Fair Fund

Fire Protection Fund

Weed and Pest Control District

County School Fund (Local)

School Dist. Levy (Mandatory)

School Dist. Levy - BOCES Region 5

School Dist. Levy — BOCES CWC

TCSD #1 Recreation

Teton County Hospital Fund Levy

Teton Conservation District

TOTALS

ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES
Town of Jackson
General County
Alta Solid Waste
Aspens I Water and Sewer
Aspens II Water and Sewer
Aspens SD
BarY ISD
Buffalo Valley Water District
Gros Ventre West ISD
Indian Paintbrush Water District

2013 LEVY
57.854
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
66.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
58.354
63.724
67.616
58.354
58.354

Special District Levy
N/A
N/A

VARIOUS
DID NOT LEVY
DID NOT LEVY
$120 PER LOT
DID NOT LEVY

VARIOUS
$1000 PER LOT

8 MILLS
Various

$950 PER LOT
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

$1300.00 PER LOT
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

$350.00 PER LOT
$600.00 PER LOT

SEE BREAKDOWN
SEE BREAKDOWN
$253.18 PER LOT

VARIOUS

Total Mill Levy
57.954
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
66.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
58.454
63.741
67.646
58.454
58.454

TETON VILLAGE FIRE, WATERISEWER
STORMWATER

TVA ASSESSMENT
TETON VILLAGE FIRE

TETON VILLAGE SPECIAL FIRE GO BOND
WATER & SEWER

COUNTY LEVY LESS FIRE PROTECTION FUND

TETON VILLAGE IMPROVEMENT AND SERVICE
IMPROVEMENT AND SERVICE DISTRICT

TETON VILLAGE FIRE
TETON VILLAGE SPECIAL FIRE GO BOND

WATER & SEWER

COUNTY LEVY LESS FIRE PROTECTION FUND

VARIOUS
VARIOUS

120141 TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 2014
2OI3LEVY 2OI3TAX 2OI4LEVY 2OI4TAX

12.000 1 3,227,530 12.000 13,778,347

5.397 5,949,082 5.397 6,196,811

2.688 2,962,967 2.712 3,113,906

0.569 627,205 0.545 625,767

0.500 378,247 0.500 391,139

1.000 7,102,294 1.000 1,148,196

6.000 6,613,765 6.000 6,889,773

25.000 27,557,354 25.000 28,704,889

0.200 220,459 0.200 229,639

0.200 220,459 0.200 229,639

0.900 992,065 0.900 1,033,376

3.000 3,306,883 3.000 3,444,587

0.900 992,065 1.000 1,148,196
58.354 64,150,375 58.454 $66,933,664

O Bar B
Polo Ranches ISD
Porcupine Creek Ranch ISD
RafterJ ISD
Rivermeadows Water
Skyline Maintenance East and West
Spring Creek Ranch ISD
Squaw Creek Water
Targhee Towne Water District
Teton Village Fire, Water/Sewer
Teton Village Improvement and Service
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District
Wilson Water & Sewer

0.000
0.000
2.477
0.3 10
3.000

57.954
63.741

3.905
2.477
0.3 10
3.000

57.954
67.646

TOTAL MILLS

TOTAL MILLS
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2014 ASSESSED VALUATIONS

0100 General County 546,226,371

0101 Teton Village Water & Sewer 77,062,049

0102 Alta Solid Waste 12,629,474

0103 Squaw Creek Water 3,760,201

0104 Spring Creek Ranch ISD 25,991,107

0105 Aspens II Water and Sewer District 39,508,644

0106 Teton Village Improvement/Service 67,884,033

0107 Gros Ventre West Improvement! Service 7,603,011

0108 West Gros Ventre Water*/Bar Y Special Improvement District 3,701,933

0109 Skyline Improvement/Service Districts 10,136,971

0112 Willowbrook Water & Sewer 6,605,481

0113 Aspens I Water/Sewer District (including Aspen ISD) 22,941,556

0114 Polo Ranches Special Improvement! Service 3,372,050

0115 Rivermeadows Water 5,463,351

0116 Village Road ISD 1,888,559

0120 Targhee Towne Water District 1,419,939

0121 Fish Creek Improvement Service 10,645,976

0122 Camp Creek ISD 1,100,586

0123 Buffalo Valley Water District 1,101,771

0124 Wilson Water and Sewer 27,239,872

0125 RafterJ Improvement and Service Districts 21,611,970

0129 Porcupine Creek Ranch ISD 566,196

0132 Indian Paintbrush Water District 6,986,388

0134 0 Bar B ISD 932,316

0135 Hi-Country Water 1,293,921

0136 Melody Ranch Improvement/Service 18,455,146

0137 So Squaw Creek Iprovement Road/Squaw Creek Water 674,849

0138 So Squaw Creek Road Improvement/Service 420,255

0150 Town of Jackson 220,971,568
rndTntM 1148195544


