

TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 2014

PURPOSE	2013 LEVY	2013 TAX	2014 LEVY	2014 TAX
WY State School Foundation Program	12.000	13,227,530	12.000	13,778,347
County General Fund	5.397	5,949,082	5.397	6,196,811
County Library Fund	2.688	2,962,967	2.712	3,113,906
County Fair Fund	0.569	627,205	0.545	625,767
Fire Protection Fund	0.500	378,247	0.500	391,139
Weed and Pest Control District	1.000	1,102,294	1.000	1,148,196
County School Fund (Local)	6.000	6,613,765	6.000	6,889,173
School Dist. Levy (Mandatory)	25.000	27,557,354	25.000	28,704,889
School Dist. Levy - BOCES Region 5	0.200	220,459	0.200	229,639
School Dist. Levy – BOCES CWC	0.200	220,459	0.200	229,639
TCSD #1 Recreation	0.900	992,065	0.900	1,033,376
Teton County Hospital Fund Levy	3.000	3,306,883	3.000	3,444,587
Teton Conservation District	0.900	992,065	1.000	1,148,196
TOTALS	58.354	64,150,375	58.454	\$66,933,664

ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES	2013 LEVY	Special District Levy	Total Mill Levy
Town of Jackson	57.854	N/A	57.954
General County	58.354	N/A	58.454
Alta Solid Waste	58.354	VARIOUS	58.454
Aspens I Water and Sewer	58.354	DID NOT LEVY	58.454
Aspens II Water and Sewer	58.354	DID NOT LEVY	58.454
Aspens ISD	58.354	\$120 PER LOT	58.454
Bar Y ISD	58.354	DID NOT LEVY	58.454
Buffalo Valley Water District	58.354	VARIOUS	58.454
Gros Ventre West ISD	58.354	\$1000 PER LOT	58.454
Indian Paintbrush Water District	66.354	8 MILLS	66.454
O Bar B	58.354	Various	58.454
Polo Ranches ISD	58.354	\$950 PER LOT	58.454
Porcupine Creek Ranch ISD	58.354	VARIOUS	58.454
Rafter J ISD	58.354	VARIOUS	58.454
Rivermeadows Water	58.354	\$1300.00 PER LOT	58.454
Skyline Maintenance East and West	58.354	VARIOUS	58.454
Spring Creek Ranch ISD	58.354	VARIOUS	58.454
Squaw Creek Water	58.354	\$350.00 PER LOT	58.454
Targhee Towne Water District	58.354	\$600.00 PER LOT	58.454
Teton Village Fire, Water/Sewer	63.724	SEE BREAKDOWN	63.741
Teton Village Improvement and Service	67.616	SEE BREAKDOWN	67.646
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District	58.354	\$253.18 PER LOT	58.454
Wilson Water & Sewer	58.354	VARIOUS	58.454

TETON VILLAGE FIRE, WATER/SEWER

STORMWATER	VARIOUS	0.000
TVA ASSESSMENT	VARIOUS	0.000
TETON VILLAGE FIRE		2.477
TETON VILLAGE SPECIAL FIRE GO BOND		0.310
WATER & SEWER		3.000
COUNTY LEVY LESS FIRE PROTECTION FUND		57.954
	TOTAL MILLS	63.741

TETON VILLAGE IMPROVEMENT AND SERVICE

IMPROVEMENT AND SERVICE DISTRICT	3.905
TETON VILLAGE FIRE	2.477
TETON VILLAGE SPECIAL FIRE GO BOND	0.310
WATER & SEWER	3.000
COUNTY LEVY LESS FIRE PROTECTION FUND	57.954
	TOTAL MILLS
	67.646

2014 ASSESSED VALUATIONS

0100 General County	546,226,371
0101 Teton Village Water & Sewer	77,062,049
0102 Alta Solid Waste	12,629,474
0103 Squaw Creek Water	3,760,201
0104 Spring Creek Ranch ISD	25,991,107
0105 Aspens II Water and Sewer District	39,508,644
0106 Teton Village Improvement/Service	67,884,033
0107 Gros Ventre West Improvement/ Service	7,603,011
0108 West Gros Ventre Water*/Bar Y Special Improvement District	3,701,933
0109 Skyline Improvement/Service Districts	10,136,971
0112 Willowbrook Water & Sewer	6,605,481
0113 Aspens I Water/Sewer District (including Aspen ISD)	22,941,556
0114 Polo Ranches Special Improvement/ Service	3,372,050
0115 Rivermeadows Water	5,463,351
0116 Village Road ISD	1,888,559
0120 Targhee Towne Water District	1,419,939
0121 Fish Creek Improvement Service	10,645,976
0122 Camp Creek ISD	1,100,586
0123 Buffalo Valley Water District	1,101,771
0124 Wilson Water and Sewer	27,239,872
0125 Rafter J Improvement and Service Districts	21,611,970
0129 Porcupine Creek Ranch ISD	566,196
0132 Indian Paintbrush Water District	6,986,388
0134 O Bar B ISD	932,316
0135 Hi-Country Water	1,293,921
0136 Melody Ranch Improvement/Service	18,455,146
0137 So Squaw Creek Iprovement Road/Squaw Creek Water	674,849
0138 So Squaw Creek Road Improvement/Service	420,255
0150 Town of Jackson	220,971,568
Grand Total	1,148,195,544